
Last Name, First Name Email Title Company

Alberts, Nicole Nicole.Alberts@crump.com Sales Support Associate Crump

Almond, Mitchel malmond@timefin.com Internal Specialist Crump

Baker, Sabrina sabrina.baker@crump.com Supervisor, Sales Support Associate Crump

Bancroft, Robert robert.bancroft@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Baughman, Seth seth.baughman@crump.com External Wholesaler ‐ TFN Crump

Bazzone, Jason jason.bazzone@crump.com Wholesaler, National Accounts Crump

Beers, Laura laura.beers@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Berisford, Amanda Amanda.Berisford@Crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Birkhimer, Amy Amy.Birkhimer@crump.com Senior Marketing Specialist Crump

Bleach, Jonathan jonathan.bleach@crump.com Regional Director Crump

Brinkman, Kristen Kristen.Brinkman@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Castro, Beatriz beatriz.castro@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Christensen, Leah Leah.Lewis@Crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Cocanour, Joseph joseph.cocanour@crump.com Director, Sales Crump

Coyne, Jill jill.coyne@crump.com External Wholesaler Crump

Crumlich, Lisa lisa.crumlich@crump.com Senior Sales Support Associate Crump

Daniels, Ryan ryan.daniels@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Daron, Maggie maggie.daron@crump.com Director, Client Services Crump

Davis, Kristen kristen.davis@crump.com Supervisor, Sales Support Associate Crump

Diltz, Ken ken.diltz@crump.com Sales Director Crump

Donohoe, Mike mike.donohoe@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Ewing, Judy judy.ewing@crump.com Operations Manager Crump

Fake, Felicia felicia.fake@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Gesswein, Rick Rick.gesswein@crump.com Internal Sales Vice President Crump

Glose, Chris chris.glose@crump.com External Wholesaler Crump

Graver, Brandi brandi.graver@crump.com Director, Advanced Sales Crump

Hallinan, Michael michael.hallinan@crump.com Wholesaler  Crump

Harper, Timothy Tim.Harper@crump.com Supervisor, Sales Development Crump

Hartsell, Whitney whitney.hartsell@crump.com Supervisor, Sales Support Associate Crump

Hayes, Ian ian.hayes@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Heighway, Melissa Melissa.Heighway@crump.com Underwriting Director Crump

Helm, Alex alex.helm@crump.com Regional Director Crump

Herley, Mickey Mickey.herley@crump.com Supervisor, Internal Sales Crump

Hirsch, Brandon brandon.hirsch@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Hoskin, Benjamin Benjamin.Hoskin@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Houtz, Suzette suzette.houtz@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Johns, Joseph joseph.johns@crump.com Chief Digital & Strategy Officer Crump

Johns, Shelley shelley.johns@crump.com Vice President, Life Underwriting Crump

Jonas, Howard howard.jonas@crump.com Director Advanced Sales Crump

Kitner, Jennifer jennifer.kitner@crump.com Vice President, Client Services Crump

Kluge, Kevin kevin.kluge@crump.com Senior Wholesaler, MMLIA Crump

Kulp, Courtney courtney.kulp@crump.com Manager, Sales Development Crump

Lipka, Paul paul.lipka@crump.com Manager, Marketing Crump

Longenecker, David david.longenecker@crump.com Senior Sales Support Associate Crump

Lovejoy, Chuck charles.lovejoy@crump.com Wholesaler Crump

Mattern, Jerry jerry.mattern@crump.com External Wholesaler Crump

McCreary, Ryan Ryan.McCreary@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Medwid, Vania vania.medwid@crump.com Supervisor, Internal Sales Crump

Melillo, Mike mike.melillo@crump.com Sales VP Crump

Metz, Jessica jessica.metz@crump.com Regional Director Crump

Metzger, Brian Brian.Metzger@crump.com Sales Director Crump

Patterson, Jason jason.patterson@crump.com Competitive Analyst, Life Product Management Crump

Perez, Armond armond.perez@crump.com Sales Suppor Associate Crump

Pifer, Kara kara.pifer@crump.com Sr. Director, Marketing Communications Crump

Ploch, Andrea Andrea.Ploch@crump.com Vice President Carrier Relations Crump

Quairoli, Anthony Anthony.Quairoli@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Riggio, Alex alexander.riggio@crump.com Senior Sales Support Associate Crump

Sanders, Nate nathan.sanders@crump.com Insurance Specialist Crump

Schuyler, John john.schuyler@crump.com Senior Vice President, Sales Crump

Shelton, Lori lori.shelton@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Singer, Amanda amanda.singer@crump.com Vice President, Client Services Crump

Slaughter, Brooklyn Brooklynn.Slaughter@crump.com Marketing Coordinator II Crump

Smith, Darrel Darrel.Smith@crump.com Sales Support Associate Crump

Sopczynski, Joseph joseph.sopczynski@crump.com Sales Support Associate Crump

Stewart, Rick rick.stewart@crump.com Director, LTC Solution Center Crump
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Stoner, Megan megan.stoner@crump.com Meeting & Event Planner Crump

Suchanick, Brian brian.suchanick@crump.com Internal Wholesaler Crump

Sweger, Randy randy.sweger@crump.com Senior Sales Support Associate Crump

VanAarle, Jason jason.vanaarle@crump.com Senior Vice President Crump

Varner, Steve steve.varner@crump.com Manager Crump

Watford, Kalee kalee.watford@crump.com Supervisor, Internal Sales Crump

Weir, Chris chris.weir@crump.com Vice President, Internal Sales Crump

Wiles, Tracy tracy.wiles@crump.com Vice President, Project and Relationship Management Crump

Wilkerson, Jay jay.wilkerson@crump.com Supervisor, Internal Sales Crump

Wisen, Dylan dylan.wisen@crump.com Supervisor, Sales Development Crump

Yanich, Matt matt.yanich@crump.com Wholesaler, National Accounts Crump

Zerbe, Zack Zack.Zerbe@crump.com Director, Digital Solutions Crump

Thody, Kaleisha kaleisha.thody@allianzlife.com Divisional Vice President Allianz 

Byers, Liselle liselle.byers@corebridgefinancial.com Vice President, Senior Account Manager Corebridge Financial/AIG

Tomaino, Robert robert.tomaino@gafg.com SVP, National Accounts Global Atlantic

Greene, Stacy sgreene@jhancock.com National Account VP John Hancock

Castagna, Casey ccastagna@lgamerica.com Business Development Leader LGA

Montag, Lauren lmontag@lgamerica.com Sr. Relationship Manager LGA

McFadden, Sean sean.mcfadden@lfd.com Sr. Account Manager Lincoln

Lockwood, Timothy timothy.lockwood@lfd.com Sales Vice President ‐ MoneyGuard Lincoln 

Newcomb, Brad bnewcomb54@massmutual.com Managing Director Mass Mutual

Parent, Denise Dparent32@massmutual.com Key Account Manager Mass Mutual

Graziosi, Vincent vincent.graziosi@mutualofomaha.com Sales Director Mutual of Omaha

Mills, Jessica jessica.mills@mutualofomaha.com Account Executive Mutual of Omaha

DiLella, CLU, CLTC, Jessica Jessica.dilella@nationwide.com Regional Vice President, Brokerage Life Sales Nationwide

Zimmerman, Steve szimmerman@sfgmembers.com RVP North American

Rob, Bisch robert.bisch@pacificlife.com Field Vice President PacificLife

Cooper, Don Cooper.Don@principal.com Regional Director, Business Solutions Principal

Reding, Nicole reding.nicole@principal.com Life Internal Wholesaler Principal

Salamon, Christopher christopher.salamon@protective.com Regional Vice President Protective

Laska, Lesia lesia.laska@prudential.com Internal Wholesaler Prudential

Pampaloni, Teri Teri.Pampaloni@Prudential.com RVP Prudential

Kusilek, Ellen Ellen.Kusilek@securian.com Sales Manager Securian

Swanson‐Albert, Melissa Melissa.Swanson‐Albert@securian.com Sales Manager Securian

Patrizio, Steven steven.patrizio@symetra.com RVP Symetra


